
 

23585935 – CHRISTMAS SWEET STOCKING 
INGREDIENTS & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 

 
Candy Whistles 
Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavouring, Colour: 
Anthocyanin. 
 
Nutritional Values per 100g. 
Energy 1746.2 KJ / 411.5 kcal 
Fat 3.4g 
of which saturates 3.3g 
Carbohydrates 93.9g 
of which sugars 90.4g 
Protein 0.0g 
Salt 0.0g 
 
Double Candy Lollies 
Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Tartaric Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Anti-Caking 
Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1745 KJ / 411 kcal 
Fat 3.5g 
of which saturates 3.5g 
Carbohydrates 93.4g 
of which sugars 90.5g 
Protein 0.1g 
Salt 0.1g 
 
Drumstick Lollies 
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Flavourings, 
Emulsifier:Glycerol Mono Stearate; Colour: Anthocyanin. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1753 KJ / 3414 kcal 
Fat 6.3g 
of which saturates 4.2g 
Carbohydrates 87.9g 
of which sugars 87.9g 
Protein 0.5g 
Salt 0.1g 
 
Fizzers 
Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking 
Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1665 KJ / 392 kcal 
Fat 3.1g 
of which saturates 3.1g 
Carbohydrates 87.6g 
of which sugars 85.6g 
Protein 0.1g 
Salt 2.1g 
 
Haribo Star Mix 
Glucose syrup, sugar; dextrose, gelatin; acid: citric acid; flavouring; fruit and plant concentrates: safflower, spirulina, apple, 
elderberry, blackcurrant, orange, kiwi, lemon, mango, passion fruit, aronia, grape, caramalised sugar syrup; elderberry extract, 
glazing agent: beeswax, carnauba wax, 
Nutritional Values per 100g. 
Energy 1452KJ / 342 kcal 
Fat 0.5g 
of which saturates 0.1g 
Carbohydrates 77g 
of which sugars 47g 
Protein 6.6g 
Salt 0.03g 



Love Hearts 
Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking 
Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, 
Paprika Extract. 
 
Nutritional Values per 100g. 
Energy 1664 KJ / 392 kcal 
Fat 3.1g 
of which saturates 3.1g 
Carbohydrates 87.6g 
of which sugars 85.5g 
Sodium 0.8g 
Protein 0.1g 
Salt 2.1g 
 
Parma Violets 
Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: 
Anthocyanin. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1742 KJ / 410 kcal 
Fat 3.4g 
of which saturates 3.4g 
Carbohydrates 94.7g 
of which sugars 93.5g 
Protein 0.1g 
Salt 0.1g 
 
Popping Candy 
Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Glucose syrup, Flavouring, Carbon Dioxide. 
ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in BOLD. May contain: nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1700 KJ / 400 kcal 
Fat 0g 
of which saturates 0g 
Carbohydrates 100g 
of which sugars 100g 
Protein 0g 
Salt 0g 
 
Rainbow Drops 
Sugar, Maize, Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract. 
 
Nutritional Values per 100g. 
Energy 1566 KJ / 370 kcal 
Fat 0.5g 
of which saturates 0.1g 
Carbohydrates 88.7g 
of which sugars 64.0g 
Protein 2.8g 
Salt 0.1g 
 
Refresher Chews 
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Stearic Acid, 
Modified Starch, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium 
Stearate, Colour: Lutein. 
 
Nutritional Values Per 100g 
Energy 1742 KJ / 411 kcal 
Fat 5.5g of which saturates 3.8g 
Carbohydrates 88.3g 
of which sugars 87.8g 
Protein 0.4g 
Salt 0.1g 
 

CONTENTS AND INGREDIENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

PLEASE CHECK PHYSICAL PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
Manufacturer Address: 

Great Gifts, Unit 1, Capel Close, Leacon Road, Ashford, Kent, TN23 4GY 


